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Surplus Lines Stamping Office of Texas



Q 4 2 2
R A N K

Property
Commercial Fire/

Allied Lines
Excess/ Umbrella

General Liability - 
Premises Liab

Comm

$833M $553M $373M

Prop - 
Commercial Pkge

(Prop + GL)

$116M 

Auto - 
Commercial

Liability



$131M
Premium Premium Premium Premium Premium

Taxes

Stamping
Fees

$  138,296,152

$     2,167,159

$2.85
Billion

T E X A S  M A R K E T  A C T I V I T Y

Policy Count

Total Premium

Average Cost Per Policy

2

P R E M I U M  &  P O L I C Y  C O U N TT O T A L  Q 4  2 0 2 2  P R E M I U M

T O P  I N S U R E R S  B Y  P R E M I U M

T O P  C O V E R A G E S  B Y  P R E M I U M

I N S U R E R P R E M I U M

Q 4 2 1
R A N K

Underwriters at Lloyd's London

National Fire & Marine Ins Co

Evanston Insurance Company

Landmark American Ins Co

Starr Surplus Lines Ins Co

1

2

3

4

5

13

3

1

10

11

Q 4 2 22 0 2 2Q 4

$ 480,634,066

$  87,039,257

$  86,675,977

$  68,923,500

$  67,312,279

$ 2,859,310,798 $ 11,587,658,472 29%

164,894 705,384 -1.4%

$ 17,340 $ 16,427 31%

29%
From Q4 21

Q 4



R E S I D E N T

N O N - R E S I D E N T

16%
84%

66
336

39%
61%

3,140
4,937

23%
77%

170
581

30%
70%

78,916

182,778
12%
88%

$351,262,576

$2,508,048,222

A G E N T  A C T I V I T Y

3

New Agents

Total Licensed
Agents

Total Reporting
Agents Item Count Premium

New Insurers
Total Eligible 

Insurers
Total Reporting  

Insurers Policy Count Premium

4 0 2 8 , 0 7 7 7 5 1 2 6 1 , 6 9 4 $ 2 . 8 6 B

50%

50%

2

2
28%
72%

79
203

29%
71%

75

180
25%
75%

41,411
125,615

28%
72%

$810,525,382

$2,048,715,916

U S  D O M I C I L E D
N O N - U S  D O M I C I L E DI N S U R E R  A C T I V I T Y

F I L I N G  M E T H O D  S T A T I S T I C S

4 2 8 2 2 5 5 1 6 7 , 0 2 6 $ 2 . 8 6 B

Item Count

Premium

Online
Filing

Automated 
Filing

Manual 
Filing

2,757 138,703 65,655

Item Count %

$ 31M $ 1.34B $ 762M

1%
Premium % 1%

53%
47%

25%
27%

Total

261,694

$ 2.86 B

SMART
Online Filing

SMART
Automated

Filing

49,153 5,426

$ 714M $ 14M

19%
25%

2%
0%



$4K

A N A L Y T I C S
N O T A B L E  C O V E R A G E  T R E N D S

A V E R A G E  P R E M I U M  P E R  P O L I C Y  B Y  C O V E R A G E  G R O U P

4

$0K

$20K

$8K

$12K

$16K

$36K

$32K

$24K

A V E R A G E  P R E M I U M  P E R  P O L I C Y  F O R  T O P  P R O P E R T Y  C L A S S I F I C A T I O N S
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$28K

Buildings
or

Premises -
Bank,
Office,
Barn

Excess -
Property

Apartments,
Condos,

Townhouses
(Commercial

Building)

Inland
Marine -
Other

Auto -
Truckers
(Not GL/
Property

Average
- All

Property
Classes

NOTE: Average - All Property Classes represents an
AVERAGE, NOT a CLASSIFICATION

$20K

$22K

Accident & Health Liability Property



S E R V I C E S

5

C O M P L I A N C E  R E V I E W  &  A S S I S T A N C E

C O M M U N I C A T I O N S

E N E W S P U B L I C A T I O N S S O C I A L  M E D I A

F O L L O W  &  S U B S C R I B E  

26%

34
Articles 2022

9
Infographics

2022

3720
Posts 2022 Posts 2022

128
*Total LikesViewed by 

Subscribers

P O L I C Y  A U D I T S  
&  A C C U R A C Y

C A L L S E M A I L S  A D D I T I O N A L
C O M P L I A N C E
A S S I S T A N C E

9 6 2
 T O T A L  Q 4

8 5 %  
H A N D L E D  B Y
O P E R A T I O N S

3 , 9 4 1
T O T A L  Q 4  
I N C L U D I N G
O U T R E A C H

6 1 3
Q 4  P O L I C I E S

9 4 %  
A C C U R A C Y

1 , 2 8 4
P O L I C I E S  R E V I E W E D
D U R I N G  C O V E R A G E /

C L A S S  C O D E  O R
P O L I C Y  L I M I T S

S U P P O R T

Does NOT include Facebook data*

https://www.linkedin.com/company/sltx/
https://www.facebook.com/slsot/
https://twitter.com/texassl
https://sltx.us14.list-manage.com/subscribe?u=1d91b1e361d21a3390eb08089&id=3c3b27b024

